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Name Company Address City State Zip Phone Email 
Kimberly Wood Marion Construction Co PO Box 12218 Salem OR 97309 503-581-1920 kimberly@marionconst.com
Hardin Stephens Northwest Pipe Co 12005 Burgard Portland OR 97203 503-550-8137 hstepehns@nwpipe.com
Larry Bertolucci The HDD Co 6131 Cameron Park Dr Cameron Park CA 95682 530-676-5705 lbertolucci@hddcompany.com
Shannon Smith Moore Excavation Inc PO Box 30569 Portland OR 97294 503-252-1180 shannonsmith@themeigroup.com
Simon Cartwright Xylem 2630 N Marine Drive Portland OR 97217 503-240-1980 simon.cartwright@xyleminc.com
Sondra Jameson James W. Fowler Co PO Box 489 Dallas OR 97338 503-623-5373 sondraj@jwfowler.com
Mark Weisensee James W. Fowler Co PO Box 489 Dallas OR 97338 503-952-3988 markw@jwfowler.com
Tim Janesofsky James W. Fowler Co PO Box 489 Dallas OR 97338 503-623-5373 timj@jwfowler.com
Ivan Hooper Stellar J Corporation 1363 Down River Dr Woodland WA 98674 360-225-7996 ivan@stellarj.com
Thane Landis Landis & Landis PO Box 50 Marylhurst OR 97036 503-466-9043 tjlandis@llconstruction.com
Chomo Santana Todd Construction 18407 SW Boones Ferry Tigard OR 97224 503-620-7652 csantana@toddconstruction.com
Brent Schafer Todd Construction 18407 SW Boones Ferry Tigard OR 97224 503-620-7652 bschafer@toddconstruction.com
Vernie Santos Apex Directional Drills 8850 SE 76th Dr Portland OR 97206 503-956-3090 verniesantos503@gmail.com
Jason Stephenson Apex Directional Drills 8850 SE 76th Dr Portland OR 97206 503-351-7671 jasons.apexdd@comcast.net
Serg Khandzhayan Flatiron Corp 18102 N Creek Pkwy #202 Bothel WA 98011 425-420-9911 sergk@flatironcorp.com
Mark Theetge HD Supply 6720 McWean Rd Lake Oswego OR 97305 503-341-3614 mark.theetge@hdsupply.com
Rob Smith Don Kelly Construction 2150 Analysis Dr Bozeman MT 59718 406-585-5606 robert@donkellyconstruction.com
Ron Ward Ward-Henshaw Const PO Box 950 Canby OR 97103 503-266-1986 ron@ward-henshaw.com
Chris Green Global Diving 3840 W. Marginal Way Seattle WA 98106 206-623-0621 cgreen@gdiving.com
Renee Gowdy Global Diving 3840 W. Marginal Way Seattle WA 98106 206-623-0621 rgowdy@gdiving.com
Matt Posy Moore Excavation Inc 17090 San Rafael Portland OR 97230 503-252-1180 shannonsmith@themeigroup.com
Adam Sheehan Flygt 2630 N Marine Drive Portland OR 97217 503-240-1980 adam.sheehan@xyleminc.com
Virgil Curtis Balfour Beatty 19435 W. Valley Hwy #5-100 Kent WA 98032 425-257-0153 vcurtis@bbilus.com
John King Balfour Beatty 19435 W. Valley Hwy #5-100 Kent WA 98032 206-255-3807 jking@bbilus.com
Aaron Braun Mortenson Construction 13755 SW Fair Oaks Milwaukie OR 97222 425-497-7127 aaron.braun@mortenson.com
Edgar Benitez Ameron 10100 W. Linne Rd Tracy CA 97222 209-836-5050 edgar.benitez@nov.com
Jake Duyck Advanced American Construction 8444 NW St Helens Rd Portland OR 97231 503-445-9000 jaked@callaac.com
Toby Bolden Westlake Consultants 15115 SW Sequoia Pkwy #150 Tigard OR 97224 503-684-0652 tbolden@westlakeconsultants.com
Steven Kendall Ranger Pipelines 1790 Yosemite Ave San Francisco CA 94124 405-822-3700 estimating@rangerpipelines.com
Bill Williams Mountain Cascade Inc PO Box 5050 Livermore CA 95457 925-373-8370 billw@mountaincascade.com
Jim Hussey Naes Power Contractors 2130 NE Griffin Oaks Hillsboro OR 97127 503-681-4664 jim.hussey@naes.com
Randy Scott Tapani Inc 1904 SE 6th Pl Battleground WA 98604 360-687-1148 randys@tapaniunderground.com
Dave Gobbel K&E Excavating Inc 3781 Langley St SE Salem OR 97317 503-399-4833 estimating@keex.net
Dave Bidon Gieser Constructing 11101 SE 111th Plc #501 Kent WA 98032 253-932-172 dbid@gieserconst.com
Tyler Kimberley Imco General Construction 2116 Buchanan Loop Ferndale WA 98248 360-671-3936 tkimberley@imcoconstruction.com
Jeff Taucher JE Dunn 437 N. Columbia Blvd Portland OR 97217 503-978-0800 jeff.taucher@jedunn.com
Pat Casey Ferguson 9129 N Tyndall Portland OR 97217 530-240-6747 patrick.casey@ferguson.com
Dan Korpela Rotschy 9210 NE 62nd Ave Vancouver WA 98665 360-334-3100 dank@rotschyinc.com
Troy Collison Industrial Systems 4110 NW 122nd Ave #130 Portland OR 97230 503-262-0367 tbc@industrialsystems-inc.com
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Lance Greaves Emery & Sons Construction PO Box 4109 Salem OR 97302 503-588-7576 lance.greaves@emeryandews.com
Alan Aplin Kerr Contractors PO Box 1060 Woodburn OR 97071 971-216-0050 estimating@kerrconstruction.com
Christian Colman Slayden Constriction Group 500 Willamette Ave Stayton OR 97383 503-769-1969 christianc@slayden.com
Steve Flett Slayden Construction Group 500 Willamette Ave Stayton OR 97383 503-769-1969 stevef@slayden.com
Jeff Wall Slayden Constriction Group 500 Willamette Ave Stayton OR 97383 503-769-1969 jeffw@slayden.com
Reilly Sasse Tapani Inc PO Box 1900 Battleground OR 98604 360-687-1748 reillys@tapaniundergroud.com
Natt McDougal Natt McDougal Co 20182 SE 112th Ave Tualatin OR 97062 503-783-0620 mike@nmc1988.com
Andrew Apostolic Sundt Construction 2620 S 55th St Tempe AZ 98282 480-293-3126 agapostoi@sundt.com
David Bain DN Tanks 2121 SW Broadway Portland OR 97201 503-280-4946 davidbain@dntanks.com
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